VOTES CAST BY WARD

CITY OF BOSTON

REPUBLICAN PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY - MARCH 5, 2024
STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN - SECOND SUFFOLK SENATE DISTRICT

CANDIDATES 4 10 11 12 13 14 18 19 TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In) 0 0 6 1 0 0 1 4 3 15
ALL OTHERS 8 13 26 27 13 6 16 41 14 165
VOTES CAST 8 13 32 28 13 6 17 45 17 180
BLANKS 37 87 270 266 94 26 93 284 216 1376
BALLOTS CAST 45 100 302 294 107 32 110 329 233 1556




REPUBLICAN PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY - MARCH 5, 2024

CITY OF BOSTON

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN - SECOND SUFFOLK SENATE DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

WARD :

4

CANDIDATES

1

2

10

11

12

TOTAL

Brittney Ciccone (Write-In)

ALL OTHERS

VOTES CAST

BLANKS

BALLOTS CAST




REPUBLICAN PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY - MARCH 5, 2024

CITY OF BOSTON

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN - SECOND SUFFOLK SENATE DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

WARD :

8

CANDIDATES

1

2

TOTAL

Brittney Ciccone (Write-In)

ALL OTHERS

VOTES CAST

BLANKS

12

17

37

BALLOTS CAST

10

14

21

45




CITY OF BOSTON
REPUBLICAN PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY - MARCH 5, 2024

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN - SECOND SUFFOLK SENATE DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : 9
CANDIDATES 1 2 4 5 6 TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In) 0 0 0 0 0
ALL OTHERS 2 2 3 6 13
VOTES CAST 2 2 3 6 13
BLANKS 15 12 8 46 87

BALLOTS CAST

17

14

11

52

100




REPUBLICAN PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY - MARCH 5, 2024

CITY OF BOSTON

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN - SECOND SUFFOLK SENATE DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : 10
CANDIDATES 1 2 5 9 TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In) 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 6
ALL OTHERS 1 1 0 6 4 4 2 6 2 26
VOTES CAST 1 2 0 6 8 4 2 7 2 32
BLANKS 29 16 17 32 21 19 19 54 63 270
BALLOTS CAST 30 18 17 38 29 23 21 61 65 302




CITY OF BOSTON
REPUBLICAN PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY - MARCH 5, 2024

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN - SECOND SUFFOLK SENATE DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : 11
CANDIDATES 1 2 5 10 TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ALL OTHERS 2 0 1 2 3 3 3 8 2 3 27
VOTES CAST 2 0 1 3 3 3 3 8 2 3 28
BLANKS 17 15 12 31 30 45 32 37 24 23 266
BALLOTS CAST 19 15 13 34 33 48 35 45 26 26 294




REPUBLICAN PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY - MARCH 5, 2024

CITY OF BOSTON

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN - SECOND SUFFOLK SENATE DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : 12
CANDIDATES 1 2 3 5 7 9 TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In) 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALL OTHERS 1 2 3 3 0 13
VOTES CAST 1 2 3 3 0 13
BLANKS 14 11 7 22 12 94

BALLOTS CAST

15

13

10

25

12

107




REPUBLICAN PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY - MARCH 5, 2024

CITY OF BOSTON

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN - SECOND SUFFOLK SENATE DISTRICT
VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

WARD :

13

CANDIDATES

1

2

10

TOTAL

Brittney Ciccone (Write-In)

ALL OTHERS

VOTES CAST

BLANKS

26

BALLOTS CAST

11

12

32




REPUBLICAN PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY - MARCH 5, 2024

CITY OF BOSTON

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN - SECOND SUFFOLK SENATE DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : 14
CANDIDATES 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ALL OTHERS 2 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 16
VOTES CAST 2 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 17
BLANKS 10 2 7 5 10 15 13 3 93
BALLOTS CAST 12 4 7 5 13 15 14 3 110




CITY OF BOSTON
REPUBLICAN PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY - MARCH 5, 2024
STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN - SECOND SUFFOLK SENATE DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : 18
CANDIDATES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1011|112 |13 |14 15|16 | 17| 18| 19| 20| 21 | 22 | 23 | TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In) 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 4
ALL OTHERS 1 0 2 0 4 2 8 5 4 0 4 9 2 41
VOTES CAST 1 0 2 0 4 4 8 5 4 0 6 9 2 45
BLANKS 20 3 7l 12| 14| 26| 41| 44 191 13] 19 56 10 284
BALLOTS CAST 21 3 9] 12| 18] 30| 49| 49 23] 13} 25 65 12 329




CITY OF BOSTON
REPUBLICAN PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY - MARCH 5, 2024

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN - SECOND SUFFOLK SENATE DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : 19
CANDIDATES 1 2 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In) 0 0 1 0 2 3
ALL OTHERS 3 3 1 4 3 14
VOTES CAST 3 3 2 4 5 17
BLANKS 24 49 59 44 40 216
BALLOTS CAST 27 52 61 48 45 233




