#### **VOTES CAST BY WARD**

CANDIDATES	4	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	18	19	TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In)	0	0	0	6	1	0	0	1	4	3	15
ALL OTHERS	1	8	13	26	27	13	6	16	41	14	165
VOTES CAST	1	8	13	32	28	13	6	17	45	17	180
BLANKS	3	37	87	270	266	94	26	93	284	216	1376
BALLOTS CAST	4	45	100	302	294	107	32	110	329	233	1556

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In)									0		0			0
ALL OTHERS									0		1			1
VOTES CAST									0		1			1
BLANKS									3		0			3
BALLOTS CAST									3		1			4

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6					TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In)			0	0	0						0
ALL OTHERS			2	2	4						8
VOTES CAST			2	2	4						8
BLANKS			8	12	17						37
BALLOTS CAST			10	14	21						45

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In)			0	0	0	0	0					0
ALL OTHERS			2	2	3	6	0					13
VOTES CAST			2	2	3	6	0					13
BLANKS			15	12	8	46	6					87
BALLOTS CAST			17	14	11	52	6					100

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In)	0	1	0	0	4	0	0	1	0				6
ALL OTHERS	1	1	0	6	4	4	2	6	2				26
VOTES CAST	1	2	0	6	8	4	2	7	2				32
BLANKS	29	16	17	32	21	19	19	54	63				270
BALLOTS CAST	30	18	17	38	29	23	21	61	65				302

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In)	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0			1
ALL OTHERS	2	0	1	2	3	3	3	8	2	3			27
VOTES CAST	2	0	1	3	3	3	3	8	2	3			28
BLANKS	17	15	12	31	30	45	32	37	24	23			266
BALLOTS CAST	19	15	13	34	33	48	35	45	26	26			294

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				0
ALL OTHERS	1	0	2	0	3	3	3	1	0				13
VOTES CAST	1	0	2	0	3	3	3	1	0				13
BLANKS	14	7	11	9	7	5	22	7	12				94
BALLOTS CAST	15	7	13	9	10	8	25	8	12				107

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In)	0	0		0									0
ALL OTHERS	1	2		3									6
VOTES CAST	1	2		3									6
BLANKS	8	9		9									26
BALLOTS CAST	9	11		12									32

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In)	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
ALL OTHERS	2	2	0	3	2	0	0	3	0	1	2	0	1	0	16
VOTES CAST	3	2	0	3	2	0	0	3	0	1	2	0	1	0	17
BLANKS	4	10	5	6	2	7	5	10	15	13	5	3	5	3	93
BALLOTS CAST	7	12	5	9	4	7	5	13	15	14	7	3	6	3	110

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In)	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0					0	0	2			0			0			4
ALL OTHERS	1	0	2	0	4	2	8	5					4	0	4			9			2			41
VOTES CAST	1	0	2	0	4	4	8	5					4	0	6			9			2			45
BLANKS	20	3	7	12	14	26	41	44					19	13	19			56			10			284
BALLOTS CAST	21	3	9	12	18	30	49	49					23	13	25			65			12			329

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13		TOTAL
Brittney Ciccone (Write-In)	0			0		1	0					2			3
ALL OTHERS	3			3		1	4					3			14
VOTES CAST	3			3		2	4					5			17
BLANKS	24			49		59	44					40			216
BALLOTS CAST	27			52		61	48					45			233